Lieferantenzuschlage

Lieferant

Dorma Glas

FSB

Glutz

Groninger

Mako Baubeschlage GmbH
May,Wilhelm GmbH
Pfisterer

Polifilm

Lieferant

Abus

AMF

Ankerslot

Baisch und Schill
Behle

BKS

BMH

Ceslocks GmbH
Charmag
Compacfoam
Dannert, Fritz
Deni

Dorma Glas

EDI

Ejot

Emka GmbH & Co.Kg
Fuhr

Gesipa

Glutz

Gretsch Unitas
Groninger

GSG Baubeschlage GmbH
Gutmann

Hafi

Hoppe

Hydro Bulding Systems
Iso- Chemie
JOFO
Kampmann Willi
KFV

KFV

Link

EZ in %

3,8%
4,0%
2,0%
1,5%
5,9%
5,9%
10,0%
35,0%

MTZ in %

9,7%
8,4%
15,0%
10,0%-15,0%
6,5%
9,3%
8,0%
9,0%
19,5%
27,0%-31,0%
16,0%
5,0%-10,2%
4,5%
11,5%
9,4%
8,1%
7,5%
9,7%
6,0%
10,0%
5,4%
13,0%
MTZ entfallt
3,0%
10,5%
10,0%
7,5%
16,0%

4, 7%
16,43%
Reduktion auf 11,8%
5,6%

Startdatum

01.01.2023
01.01.2023
01.07.2023
20.12.2022
01.04.2023
01.04.2023
01.01.2023
31.03.2022

Startdatum

01.06.2022
01.10.2021
15.04.2022
22.09.2021
17.04.2023
05.06.2023
01.01.2022
19.07.2023
01.05.2022
06.04.2022
29.05.2022
01.01.2022
01.01.2023
04.04.2022
02.08.2021
07.07.2022
01.07.2023
30.04.2022
01.07.2022
05.06.2023
20.12.2022
01.11.2022
01.11.2023
01.04.2022
01.04.2023
23.09.2021
01.05.2021
01.10.2022
29.08.2023
01.06.2022
01.10.2023
15.08.2022

Stand 14.09.23



M & B Kabelkonfektions

MACO HAUTAU
Mawex

Novar GmbH

Ogro Beschlagstechnik
Pfeifer Beschlage

Roto

Roto Ersatzservice
Schlegel Giesse

Schuco International Kg

Siegenia

Siegenia
SimonsVoss
Simonswek

STG - Beikirch
Tremco CPG

VBH

Vormann

W + M Weissensee
Weber & Rosenhéager
Wilka

Winkhaus

Woelm +KWS
WSS

6,0%
7,1%
5,8%
9,0%
9,7%-10,5%
8,0%
6,65%-21,9%
4,0%
9,7%
12,5%
16,43%
Reduktion auf 11,8%
7,9%
5,0%
19,7%
8,0%
1,6%
12,2%
9,6%
9,8%
4,6%
15,0%
5,0%-18,0%
10,8%

01.09.2021
01.09.2023
02.05.2021
09.07.2022
01.06.2022
01.10.2021
01.04.2023
22.02.2023
04.04.2022
12.08.2022
01.06.2022
01.10.2023
06.04.2022
01.05.2022
01.07.2022
09.08.2021
18.05.2022
20.01.2022
01.08.2022
01.06.2022
01.10.2021
01.06.2022
18.10.2021
01.08.2023



